
FDP Form 10a-Bid Results on Civil Works

1 08-INFRA 002
Improvement of Multi-purpose 

Building
       1,999,999.10 Poblacion JSB ENG. LAOAG 1,996,227.58        SEPT 5, 2022 80

2 08-INFRA 014
Improvement of Municipal Multi-

purpose Building
       1,999,992.75 Poblacion FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

1,996,178.05        SEPT 5, 2022 84

3 08-INFRA 015
Construction of Overflow Bridge 

(P-II)
       3,499,977.09 Imelda

GEORAVIN CONSTRUCTION AND 

SUPPLIES

GEORGE P. VINOYA 

POBLACION, LABRADOR 

PANGASINAN

3,489,884.73        SEPT 5, 2022 60

4
08-GOODS 

006

Supply and installation of one(1) 

Weigh Bridge
       2,000,000.00 Poblacion SCHALEN SALES CORP.

HYDE A. BALMEDIANO 

CALOOCAN  CITY MANILA
1,850,000.00        SEPT 5, 2022 45

5 08-INFRA 015
Improvement of Multi-Purpose 

Buiding 
           999,999.41  Imelda FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

997,044.37           SEPT 5, 2022 60

6 08-INFRA 008
Improvement of Malibang-

Simud FMR
       1,499,974.77 Malibang

GEORAVIN CONSTRUCTION AND 

SUPPLIES

GEORGE P. VINOYA 

POBLACION, LABRADOR 

PANGASINAN

1,488,659,69 AUG. 24, 2022 61

7 08-INFRA 009
Construction of San Antonio 

FMR
       1,999,904.94 San Antonio RIGNE GEN. CONSTRUCTION

RYAN COLILIN M. TOLDING 

LA TRINIDAD BAGUIO CITY
1,996,939.40        SEPT 22, 2022 70

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.
 

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE

CONTRACT 

DURATION 

(Calendar Days)

Municipality of Pudtol

Third Quarter, CY 2022

NO. REFERENCE NO. NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT



FDP Form 10a-Bid Results on Civil Works

8 08-INFRA 010
Improvement of Purok Narra-

Mahogany FMR
       1,993,765.04 Capannikian J. AURELLANO CONSTRUCTION

JIMMY GUILLERMO 

AURELLANO CALOG SUR, 

ABULUG, CAGAYAN

1,992,585.00        AUG. 24, 2022 78.5

9 08-INFRA 001

Improvement of San Mariano-

San Agustin-St. Maria-San Jose 

FMR Phase 1

       2,499,998.55 San Mariano FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

2,497,004.58        AUG. 15, 2022 45

Improvement of Araram FMR        1,999,987.40 Mataguisi FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

1,997,196.31        AUG. 15, 2022 74

Installation of 100w LED Street 

Lights
           199,999.80 Swan FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

199,191.56           AUG. 15, 2022 40

Rehabilitation of MSWDO 

Building
           340,961.25 Poblacion FIRST RELIABLE BUILDERS

PONCIANO C. MINA 

BAKAKENG ROAD BAGUIO 

CITY

338,912.23           AUG. 15, 2022 31

10 08-INFRA 004
Concreting of Purok 1 Access 

Road 
           999,903.14 Alem

GEORAVIN CONSTRUCTION AND 

SUPPLIES

GEORGE P. VINOYA 

POBLACION, LABRADOR 

PANGASINAN

989,852.25           AUG. 15, 2022 62.5

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

 

NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE

CONTRACT 

DURATION 

(Calendar Days)

Municipality of Pudtol

Third Quarter, CY 2022

NO. REFERENCE NO. NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER


